Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

McKenzie Elgie / Ryan Aruin
Cherie Yu / Sergei Usenka
Ellie Begley / Aaron Zhao
Alyssa Higo / Devon McDaniel

2025 Skate Canada: AB | NT| NU Sectional Championships

Booster Juice Recreation Centre
October 31 to November 3, 2024

Club Section
Glencoe Club/Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
Ice Palace FSC/Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
West Hillhurst Skating Club/Calalta F AB/NT/NU
Derrick FSC/Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU

Shate Canada

Brenda Hart

Date:

2-Nov-2024 3:20:47PM

Pre-Novice Dance

PD - TA(0.5)
1467 (1)
1351 (3)
1388 (2
5.59 (4)

Category Result Summary

PD - SW(0.5)
1425 (1)
1401 (2
1383  (3)
6.20 (4)

39.84
39.84
29.90
16.98
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Points

68.76
67.36
57.61
28.77

Leslie Lawrence

Patinage Canada



